STOUT RANCH RODEO

2021 Entry Form May 28th & 29th

The Stout Ranch Rodeo is sanctioned by the Working Ranch Cowboys Association. The winner qualifies to compete in the World Championship Ranch Rodeo. Entries will be on a first come, first serve basis. Stalls and RV hookups are available at the Young County Arena. The local Holiday Inn Express, Best Western, and Wildcatter Resort will provide discounted rates if you mention Stout Ranch Rodeo when booking (limited number available). For more information www.stoutranchrodeo.com.

We look forward to seeing you, Graham Johnson 806-336-8015

Entries must have the following:

- 1) Entry Form
- 2) Copy of WRCA Team Card
- 3) Entry fee. \$3000 per team. Make checks payable to Stout Ranch Rodeo. Checks will be deposited. If needed, refunds will be given if a replacement team is available.

Stout Ranch Rodeo 1001 Burns Road Henrietta, TX 76365

Ranch Name:	
Ranch Address:	
Email:	
Team Captain:	Phone:
Team Member:	Phone: